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M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC1076 du 21032025

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please process the attached VST order from M3S

The order FBC1076 is for 3 deliveries, one each month.

» 8010018 x 100 sensors May - 15/05/2025
¢« 8010018 x 100 sensors June - 16/06/2025
e 8010018 x 100 sensors July - 15/07/2025

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

Date: Mon, 24 Mar 2025 at 16:39

Subject: Re: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC1076 du 21032025
To: achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Thank you for the clarification Marie-Pierre.

| will provide an update on the extra 50 sensors in a couple of days time.

Kind regards
Steve
On Mon, 24 Mar 2025 at 16:34, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1827494569079183726&simpl=msg-f:1827494569079183726
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The order FBC1076 if for 3 deliveries, one each month.

* 100 sensors May - 15/05/2025
* 100 sensors June - 16/06/2025
e 100 sensors July - 15/07/2025

Do you have any news on the extra 50 cells ?

Thank you.

Marie-Pierre

Team M3S

M3S - SAS

Le Diamant - 1115 chemin du Stade

83170 TOURVES - FRANCE

T. +33489115140D. +334 225404 11
achats@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com
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De : Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

Envoyé : vendredi 21 mars 2025 19:23

A : achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com>

Objet : Re: M3S - Bon de commande N°FBC1076 du 21032025

Hi Alexandre

Can you please clarify if the order is for one delivery 15/05/2025

For three deliveries:

100 sensors May - 15/05/2025
100 sensors June - 16/06/2025
100 sensors July - 15/07/2025

Regards

Steve

On Fri, 21 Mar 2025 at 17:45, achats M3S <achats@multi3s.com> wrote:
Hello VANDAGRAPH (GB),

Please find in attach file, your Order confirmation N°FBC1076 from the 21032025.
The desired delivery date being set at . 15/05/2025

Remaing at your disposal for any further information.
Best regards,

Alexandre

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1827494569079183726&simpl=msg-f:1827494569079183726 3/5
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M3S Team | Information

Le Diamant - 1 chemin de Toulon
83170 TOURVES - FRANCE

T. +334 89 11 5140
info@multi3s.com

Facebook | www.ccrtriton.com

Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

Steve

Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

Steve
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Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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